
KB60AA 
 

Er
m NSN 

ass
et_c
ode 

contr
act_
nu description colour 

ho
ldi
n 

unit_title
             
          

date_in
_servic
e           

chassis
_no         

K
B6
0A
A 

2320
9989
3974

2 

NB4
225
310
0 

LV2
A/08
8DU
M 

TRUCK UTY LIGHT (TUL) (HS) 4X4 LAND 
ROVER FFR HARD TOP 2.5 LTR TURBO 
DSL (WITH EEGR)                                     

Army/NATO 
Green 
IRR                
           

A3
70
3A 

156RLC
             
              

28/10/1
997 

SALLD
AA67V
A12646
1 

N/A
      
      
   

 

erm    
keyn

o  
rivdate              

     uin    unit_title                       rivno  rcpno   
rcpdate              

     
batch
_ 

KB60A
A 3 27/10/1997 CA005A JSCS ASHCHURCH                   

CAPIT
A 

29748A
A 28/10/1997        

KB60A
A 4 10/12/1997 A0580A 2MERC                            

35585
A 703 17/12/1997        

KB60A
A 4 01/12/1999 A1258A 1 PWRR                           999 999 01/12/1999 H/T    
KB60A
A 4 18/04/2002 A9056A UK BG 1               (CSAT)     999 3928 07/05/2002 H/T    
KB60A
A 4 04/11/2002 A1258A 1 PWRR                           H/T    H/T     04/11/2002 H/T    
KB60A
A 4 18/03/2004 A9106C BN BG                            4 3290 18/04/2004 H/T    
KB60A
A 4 18/10/2004 A1258A 1 PWRR                           774 51 03/12/2004 H/T    
KB60A
A 4 21/02/2005 A0574A 1RWELSH                          RP200  RP200   21/02/2005 H/T    
KB60A
A 3 15/06/2009 A5969A TFSU (UK)                        59784 1099DD  07/07/2009        



KB60A
A 4 25/05/2012 CB997C 

ABRO CATTERICK PLANNED 
REPAIR    4250D  702 30/05/2012        

KB60A
A 2 08/11/2012 A3703A 156RLC                           2 44657 13/11/2012 D16    

 

LT06AA 
 

Erm NSN 
asset_
code 

contract
_nu description colour holdin 

unit_title
             
          

date_in
_service

           

chassi
s_no   
      

LT0
6AA 

2320
9989
3974

2 
NB422
53100 

LV2A/0
88DUM 

TRUCK UTY LIGHT (TUL) (HS) 
4X4 LAND ROVER FFR HARD 
TOP 2.5 LTR TURBO DSL (WITH 
EEGR)                                     

Army/NATO 
Green 
IRR               
            

CC24
2H 

WCSP 
TRIALS 
UNIT     
            

24/03/1
998 

SALLD
AA67
WA14
2151 

N/
A 
   
   
   
     

 

erm    
keyn

o  
rivdate              

     uin    unit_title                       rivno  rcpno   
rcpdate              

     
batch
_ 

LT06A
A 4 14/04/1998 

A0551
A 1 SCOTS                          

38438
A 2143 19/06/1998        

LT06A
A 4 12/08/2000 

A0606
A 3 PARA                           296 1 12/08/2000 H/T    

LT06A
A 4 26/04/2006 

A8313
A 

CF BURMA - (CSAT OP 
HERRICK)     25115 46 05/05/2006 H/T    

LT06A
A 4 12/01/2007 

A0606
A 3 PARA                           999 999 12/01/2007 

MCR 
   

LT06A
A 3 17/02/2010 

A5969
A TFSU (UK)                        

37353
2 2344DD  24/02/2010        

LT06A
A 4 13/06/2012 

CB997
C 

ABRO CATTERICK PLANNED 
REPAIR    4364D  750 12/07/2012        



LT06A
A 2 26/02/2013 

CC242
H WCSP TRIALS UNIT                 999 999 14/05/2013        

LT06A
A 3                           

CA005
A JSCS ASHCHURCH                          

32969A
A 24/03/1998        

 


